Status: This is the original version (as it was originally enacted).

$S\,C\,H\,E\,D\,U\,L\,E\,S$

SCHEDULE 14

ABOLITION OF OFFICE OF THE CHIEF EXECUTIVE OF SKILLS FUNDING

PART 1

MAIN AMENDMENTS

- 31 In consequence of the amendments made by this Schedule to Part 4—
 - (a) for the title of the Part substitute "Apprenticeships and adult education and training: role of Secretary of State";
 - (b) for the title of Chapter 1 substitute "Apprenticeships and adult education and training";
 - (c) for the title of Chapter 2 substitute "Provision of services to other bodies";
 - (d) in the title of Chapter 3, omit "Chief Executive's functions:".